6”
111Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are subject to change without notice.
Consult factory for up to date information.
S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
DESCRIPTION - 6” Remodel IC housing for use with RL600 LED series LED Module trims. Designed for remodel installations and suitable for use in insulation or NON-
insulation covered ceilings. The HLD6RIC-AT housing is engineered with a unique ‘EZ-connect’ wiring system, that when used with the RL600 series trim, with California
Title-24 (compliances pending). The unique EZ-connect system also meets other state and national regulatory mandates. LED Module connects effortlessly to housing,
virtually eliminating mis-wiring and potential shock hazards.

RL630-______-______-______-______-BZ-BZA B C D
(WATTAGE) (VOLTAGE/DRIVER) (CCT) (CRI)
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
RL630-650L-DIMTR-120
RL630-900L-DIMTR-120
Page
RL630-650L-DIM10
RL630-900L-DIM10
Page RL630-1200L-DIMTR  Page RL630-1200L-DIM10 Page
RL630-650L-277(Non Dimmable)
RL630-900L-277 (Non Dimmable)
Page
LD6IC-AT-DIMTR-120 312 LD6IC-AT-DIM10-120 312 LD6-AT-DIMTR-120 314 LD6-AT-DIM10-120 314 LD600IC-AT-277 310
LD6RIC-AT-DIMTR-120 313 LD6IC-AT-DIM10-277 312 LD6R-AT-DIMTR-120 315 LD6-AT-DIM10-277 314 LD6IC-AT-277 312
LD6-AT-DIMTR-120 314 LD6-AT-DIM10-120 314 LD600IC-AT-120 310 LD6R-AT-DIM10-120 315 LD6RIC-AT-277 313
LD6R-AT-DIMTR-120 315 LD6-AT-DIM10-277 314 HLD6-AT-DIMTR-120 112 LD6R-AT-DIM10-277 315 LD6-AT-277 314
LD600IC-AT-120 310 LD6RIC-AT-DIM10-120 313 HLD6R-AT-DIMTR-120 113 LD600IC-AT-120 310 LD6R-AT-277 315
HLD6IC-AT-DIMTR-120 110 LD6RIC-AT-DIM10-277 313 EZ6IC-AT 868 LD600IC-AT-277 310 HLD6IC-AT-277 110
HLD6RIC-AT-DIMTR-120 111 LD6R-AT-DIM10-120 315 EZ6RIC-AT 868 HLD6-AT-DIM10-120 112 HLD6RIC-AT-277 111
HLD6-AT-DIMTR-120 112 LD6R-AT-DIM10-277 315 HLD6-AT-DIM10-277 112 HLD6-AT-277 112
HLD6R-AT-DIMTR-120 113 LD600IC-AT-120 310 HLD6R-AT-DIM10-120 113 HLD6R-AT-277 113
EZ6IC-AT 868 LD600IC-AT-277 310 HLD6R-AT-DIM10-277 113 EZ6IC-AT 868
EZ6RIC-AT 868 HLD6IC-AT-DIM10-120 110 EZ6RIC-AT 868
HLD6RIC-AT-DIM10-120 111
HLD6-AT-DIM10-120 112
HLD6R-AT-DIM10-120 113
HLD6IC-AT-DIM10-277 110
HLD6RIC-AT-DIM10-277 111
HLD6-AT-DIM10-277 112
HLD6R-AT-DIM10-277 113
6
I
N